Thermostats
Elegance Series
SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL
PANEL & DISPLAY FEATURES
WIRING DIAGRAM
Thermostats
• Exclusive/Proprietary design for Carrier

Surface Mounted
Embedded
Model Nomenclature
TST - M S N C 06 1 1 0 E C S
01: Remote Sensor / Outdoor Sensor
02: Outdoor Sensor
06: Outdoor temp sensor, RH sensor
S: On/Off
C: Carrier
T: Totaline
E: Embedded
S: Surface Mounted
0: No speed control
1: 3 speed - Auto/Manual
3: 3 speed - Auto/Manual with dual mode selection for ON/OFF
1: 80~260V - 50/60Hz
2: 24V - 50/60Hz
1: Cooling water 2 pipe
2: Cooling water 4 pipe
3: Direct Expansion
4: Cooling water 2pipe or 4 pipe
06: Digital
07: Knob Design
08: Touchscreen
C: Classic
D: Deluxe
N: Non-Prog
P: Universal 7 Day
S: 1 Heat / 1 Cool + 1 Aux Heat
N: 2 Heat / 2 Cool + 1 Aux Heat
E: 1 Heat / 1 Cool (2 pipe)
F: 1Heat and 1Cool (4 pipe)
G: 2Pipe(1heat/1cool) or 4 pipe(1 heat and 1 cool) Selection
M: Mechanical
H: Electromechanical
T: Touchscreen
E: Electronic
01